YEAR
2011
1988
2009
2009
2009
1982
2020
2020
2020
2003
1988
2005
2005
2009

2020

2020

2020

YEAR
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2020
2020
2021
2021
2021
2021

2002

2002

2002

FEMALE
AMANDA WEIR
ANGEL MEYERS

KATIE HOFF
KATIE HOFF
KATIE HOFF
VIRGINIA DIEDERICH
RYENNE ULETT
RYENNE ULETT
ALICIA HENRY
KRISTY KOWAL
ANGEL MEYERS
KATIE HOFF
KATIE HOFF
KATIE HOFF
P CURRY, R ULETT,
S BRISON, C CHOATE
P CURRY, E JONES,
S BRISON, R ULETT
R ULETT, A HENRY,
A BARGERON, P CURRY

FEMALE
GRETCHEN WALSH
ERIKA BROWN
ERIKA BROWN
MARIAH DENIGAN
MARIAH DENIGAN
ABIGAIL MCCULLOH
ALI DELOOF
RYENNE ULETT
ALICIA HENRY
ADELINE FARRINGTON
GRETCHEN WALSH
SUMMER SMITH
EMMA BARKSDALE
SUMMER SMITH
A HUPMAN, C SANDERS,
K CARTOSKI, A WEIR
A DALY, M KLEIN,

K MCCALLUM, C REYNOLDS
L STAAK, M KLEIN,

K BUTLET, A DALY

TEAM
SA-GA
ABT-GA
NBAC-MD
NBAC-MD
NBAC-MD
DYNA-GA
DYNA-GA
DYNA-GA
DYNA-GA
ABSC-GA
ABT-GA
NBAC-MD
NBAC-MD
NBAC-MD

DYNA-GA

DYNA-GA

DYNA-GA

TEAM
NAC-SE
TENN-SE
TENN-SE
LAK-KY
LAK-KY
SA-GA
TENN-SE
DYNA-GA
DYNA-GA
SA-GA
NAC-SE
ABF-NE
UN-SN
ABF-NE

SA-GA

DYNA-GA

DYNA-GA

DYNAMO SWIM CLUB
RAYMOND ARTHUR BUSSARD AQUATIC CENTER

SCY RECORDS

TIME EVENT

22.10 50 FREE

48.20 100 FREE
1:44.09 200 FREE
4:35.79 500 FREE
9:27.40 1000 FREE
16:27.15 1650 FREE

52.88 100 BACK
1:52.86 200 BACK
1:00.20 100 BREAST
2:11.78 200 BREAST

52.85 100 FLY
1:56.40 200 FLY
1:56.94 200 IM
4:04.14 400 IM
3:23.18 400 FREE RELAY
7:18.26 800 FREE RELAY
3:39.12 400 MEDLEY RELAY

TIME
19.73
43.65
1:35.91
4:18.85
9:04.28
15:12.41
47.31
1:41.54
53.73
1:56.42
47.18
1:42.34
1:45.01
3:44.18

2:58.51

6:34.29

3:14.97

DYNAMO SWIM CLUB
JASON TURCOTTE COMPETITION POOL

LCM RECORDS

TIME EVENT
24.85 50 FREE
54.03 100 FREE
2:01.03 200 FREE
4:13.53 400 FREE
8:44.21 800 FREE
16:52.22 1500 FREE
1:00.83 100 BACK
2:12.23 200 BACK
1:10.40 100 BREAST
2:32.89 200 BREAST
57.43 100 FLY
2:14.43 200 FLY
2:15.86 200 IM
4:45.56 400 IM
4:01.30 400 FREE RELAY
8:38.21 800 FREE RELAY
4:26.43 400 MEDLEY RELAY

TIME
22.43
48.45
1:51.17
4:04.59
8:24.59
16:11.91
56.79
2:03.45
1:02.62
2:18.97
54.29
2:00.85
2:05.53
4:23.39

3:41.07

7:55.71

4:02.01

TEAM
DYNA-GA
SA-GA
DYNA-GA
NBAC-MD
PSC-AZ
CM-OH
DYNA-GA
DYNA-GA
DYNA-GA
DYNA-GA
NBAC-MD
NBAC-MD
DYNA-GA
NBAC-MD

DYNA-GA

DYNA-GA

DYNA-GA

TEAM
DYNA-GA
DYNA-GA
DYNA-GA

ABF-NE
ABSC-GA
DYNA-GA
DYNA-GA

ABF-NE
DYNA-GA

BSS-FL

BULL-CT

BSS-FL

ABF-NE

BAY-SE

SA-GA

SA-GA

DYNA-GA

Updated: August 2024

MALE
BROOKS CURRY
KARL KRUG
COOPER MCDONALD
MICHAEL PHELPS
KLETE KELLER
DANIEL KETCHUM
IAN GRUM
MICHAEL TAYLOR
ARIE VOLOSCHIN
RAUNAK KHOSLA
MICHAEL PHELPS
MICHAEL PHELPS
RAUNAK KHOSLA
MICHAEL PHELPS
T HARDY, C LAMASTRA,
R KHOSLA, N GOUDIE
O MCDONALD, A SIMMONS
D GALLAGHER, C COOK
N GOUDIE, R KHOSLA,
C LAMASTRA, T HARDY

YEAR
2020
2013
2024
2003
2000
1998
2020
2017
2020
2020
2003
2003
2020
2003

2020

2020

2020

Updated: August 2024

MALE
BROOKS CURRY
BROOKS CURRY

COOPER MCDONALD
JOSH PARENT
DIEUNG MANGGANG
ROBERT GRIEST
ANDREW SIMMONS
CALEB MALDARI
ARIE VOLOSCHIN
WILL HECK
PHILIP ADEJUMO
MARTIN ESPERNBERGER
JOSH PARENT
LUKE WALDREP
D GALLAGHER, S LENYK,
S DAVIS, S EMERY
M PECK, J DASH,

E SHANTEAU, S DAVIS
M TAYLOR, J YANG,

C LORYS, D COX

YEAR
2021
2021
2024
2021
2001
2005
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2024

2001

2001

2016



